

Pragati Bhumi India Limited

https://www.indiamart.com/pragatibhumi-india-limited/

PragatiBhumi India Limited is situated at Durgapur, the well-laid industrial township which was the dream child of the eminent visionary and the second chief minister.





About Us

PragatiBhumi India Limited is situated at Durgapur, the well-laid industrial township which was the dream child of the eminent visionary and the second chief minister of West Bengal, Dr. Bidhan Chandra Ray, Durgapur, is located at a distance of 160 K.M. from Kolkata, in the district of Burdwan and is renowned for its industries, its road and rail communication with the rest of the country and its growing eminence as a fast growing educational hub. The prominence of Pragati Bhumi lies in as the pioneer of organized real estate business in Durgapur. Our organization is mainly in the business of developing residential properties and has been in this trade for over a decade and experiencing a sustained growth ever since.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/pragatibhumi-india-limited/aboutus.html



REAL ESTATE SERVICES



Plot Sales Services For School



Plot Sales Services For Hospital



Plot Sales Services For Home

OTHER SERVICES



Insurance Service



Land Broker



Passport Service



Travel And Tourism

Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Service Provider



CONTACT US

Pragati Bhumi India Limited

Contact Person: Manegar

27/2 BENGAL AMBUJA, CITY CENTRE CITY CENTRE, Durgapur - 713203, West Bengal, India



